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We're better protecting
and improving rented
homes In Jersey

Under the new scheame, landlords in the Island
need a licence for each home they rent out.

Officers will be available at the locations below to assist with completing
licensing applications. Please ensure you bring along the details of your
rented dwellings and a credit or debit card for payment.

Location Date ' Time

St Brelade Parish Hall Friday, 7 June 2024 10am-12pm
St Peter Parish Hall Monday, 10 June 2024 10am-12pm
St Lawrence Parish Hall Tuesday, 11 June 2024 10am-12pm
St Helier Town Hall Wednesday, 12 June 2024 10am-12pm
St Clement Parish Hall Friday, 14 June 2024 2pm-4pm
St Saviour Parish Hall Monday, 17 June 2024 10am-12pm
St Martin Public Hall Wednesday, 19 June 2024 10am-12pm
Trinity Parish Hall Monday, 24 June 2024 10am-12pm
Grouville Parish Hall Monday, 24 June 2024 2pm-4pm
St John Parish Hall Monday, 1 July 2024 10am-12pm
St Mary Parish Hall Wednesday, 3 July 2024 10am-12pm
St Ouen Parish Hall Thursday 4 July 2024 2pm-4pm

For more information or to apply for a licence, visit gov.je/RentedDwellings

R, 01534 445808

The current transition period runs until the end of July 2024, During this period,
homes won't need to be inspected to be issued a licence.

[F] renteddwellings@gov.je




